

AMENDMENTS TO LB 968

(Amendments to Standing Committee amendments, AM2123)

Introduced by Lautenbaugh

- 1                   1. On page 34, line 6, strike "646,573,194" and insert
- 2 "636,913,051"; in line 10 strike "1,030,591,108" and insert
- 3 "1,018,118,684"; in line 11 strike "1,701,508,714" and insert
- 4 "1,679,376,147"; in line 17 strike "\$646,573,194" and insert
- 5 "\$636,913,051"; and in line 18 strike "\$1,030,591,108" and insert
- 6 "\$1,018,118,684".